LUMARK®
IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA

areas, food processing plants
and hangars. U.L. 1572 listed
and labeled for damp location.
CSA certified.
EPENTERPRISE 22
7 0 W - 4 0 0 W
H i g h  P r e s s u r e  S o d i u m
M e t a l  H a l i d e
L O W- B AY
I N D U S T R I A L  L U M I N A I R E
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N
O R D E R I N G  I N F O R M AT I O N
S A M P L E  N U M B E R :  H P E P - R 2 2 - 2 5 0 - M T - Q
Catalog Lamp Lamp
Number (1) Wattage Type Options (add as suffix) Accessories (order separately)
HPEP-R22-70 70 HPS
HPEP-R22-100 100 HPS
HPEP-R22-150 150 HPS
HPEP-R22-250 250 HPS
HPEP-R22-400 400 HPS
MHEP-R22-175 175 MH
MHEP-R22-250 250 MH
MHEP-R22-400 400 MH
Stock Lamp Lamp